What is included ?

-All AV equipment - depending on
the room selected we can provide
everything from an event laptop,
digital projector and screen, Apple
TV, Blu-ray player, cordless
microphones, hearing-aid loops,
SMARTboard TV, and more
-High-speed Wi-Fi for all attendees
-Flipcharts and/or marker pens for
rooms with whiteboards

- A lectern if required

-Pens & paper

-All set up, set down & cleaning
-Chilled still and sparkling water

Room Hire Rates

Adamson, Buddy or Pilowsky

Combined

Connect

Beguine

1
2
Combined

Full Day
£600.00
£425.00
£425.00
£1,400.00

Full Day
£1,900.00

Full Day
£375.00
£375.00
£700.00

Half Day
£300.00
£213.00
£213.00
£700.00

Half Day
£950.00

Half Day
£188.00
£188.00
£350.00

All prices exclude VAT
Hourly rates available

Capacities

Adamson and Buddy
Theatre
40
24
24
Combined 80

Pilowsky

Theatre
1 20
2 24
Combined 80

Connect
Theatre
150

Beguine

Theatre
1 12
2 12
Combined 25

Cabaret
18
18
48

Cabaret
72

Cabaret
6
6
18

Classroom
18
12
12
48

Classroom
12
12
42

Classroom
42

Classroom
6
6
16

Boardroom
26
16
16
46

Boardroom
18
20
30

Boardroom
56

Boardroom
12
12
26




