ORTUS



What is included?

- -All AV equipment depending on the room selected we can provide everything from an event laptop, digital projector and screen, Apple TV, Blu-ray player, cordless microphones, hearing-aid loops, SMARTboard TV, and more
- -High-speed Wi-Fi for all attendees
- -Flipcharts and/or marker pens for rooms with whiteboards
- A lectern if required
- -Pens & paper
- -All set up, set down & cleaning
- -Chilled still and sparkling water

Room Hire Rates

Adamson, Buddy or Pilowsky

	Full Day	Half Day
1	£600.00	£300.00
2	£425.00	£213.00
3	£425.00	£213.00
Combined	£1,400.00	£700.00

Connect

Full Day	Half Day
£1.900.00	£950.00

Beguine

	Full Day	Half Day
1	£375.00	£188.00
2	£375.00	£188.00
Combined	£700.00	£350.00

All prices exclude VAT Hourly rates available

Capacities

Adamson and Buddy

	Theatre	Cabaret	Classroom	Boardroom
1	40	24	18	26
2	24	18	12	16
3	24	18	12	16
Combined	80	60	48	46

Pilowsky

	Theatre	Cabaret	Classroom	Boardroom
1	20	18	12	18
2	24	18	12	20
Combined	80	48	42	30

Connect

Theatre	Cabaret	Classroom	Boardroom
150	72	42	56

Bequine

Deganie					
	Theatre	Cabaret	Classroom	Boardroom	
1	12	6	6	12	
2	12	6	6	12	
Combined	25	18	16	26	